
Name Org Contact

Anna Cyr Maine Parent Federation acyr@mpf.org

Betsy Sawyer Manter Elder Independence of Maine / Seniors Plus bsawyer-manter@seniorsplus.org

Brenda Gallant Long Term Care Ombudsman bgallant@maineombudsman.org

Christine Holler MaineCare Member swanniegirlie@yahoo.com

Dennis Fitzgibbons Alpha One dfitzgibbons@alphaonenow.org

Diane Geyer Healthcare for the Homeless, City of Portland DJG@portlandmaine.gov

Helen Bailey Disability Rights Council (DRC) hbailey@drcme.org

John Hennessy American Association of Retired Persons (AARP) jhennessy@aarp.org 

Kathryn Pears Maine Chapter; Alzheimer's Asosciation kathryn.pears@alz.org

Leo Delicata Legal Services for the Elderly (LSE) ldelicata@mainelse.org

Leticia Huttman DHHS, Office of Adult Mental Health Services Leticia.Huttman@maine.gov

Marcia Cooper Brain Injury Association marciacooper1@myfairpoint.net

MaryLou Dyer Maine Association of Community Service Providers (MACSP) mldyermacsp@msn.com

Melinda Davis Advocacy Initiative Network (AIN) madavis@thenetwork123.com

Nancy Cronin ME Developmental Disabilities Council nancy.e.cronin@maine.gov

Nancy Fritz Homeless Initiatives nfritz@mainehousing.org

Rose Strout Homeless Voices for Justice / MaineCare Member gramyrose@gmail.com
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